Pursuant to the Office Memorandum No. DEPED-4A-PU-OM-2025-182 dated September 25,
2025, which authorizes the Procurement Unit (PU) to undertake this project, the PU
proceeded with the procurement process.

The Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) is FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND PESOS
(Php54,000.00).

The Project shall be awarded as one Project having several items that shall be
awarded as one contract.

Please submit your Best Offer for the item/s described herein together with the
following documents on or before FEBRUARY 10, 2026 at 9:00 A.M.: